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Bromley & Chatham Club National 2012
Special Slalom - U10 Race

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Peter Willis
REFEREE David Eaves
CHIEF OF RACE Keith Evans

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Marc Telling
- A - Joanne Luker-Allen
- B - Charlotte Evans
- C - Glen Pezet

- A - Club National
- B - Three runs over same course

GATES 13
STARTING TIME

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : Bristly TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

12/05/2012 12/05/2012 at 19:13  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap

  Girls  

1 112 20618 EAVES Eleanor 2003 PND 16.72 16.51 16.67 33.18

2 111 21148 DENT Hollie 2004 RAV RAV 36.92 20.09 19.43 39.52 6.34

3 113 21205 MIDSON Molly 2003 FLK 21.78 19.81 19.89 39.70 6.52

  Boys  

1 103 20748 DADE Tommy 2003 NOR NOR 15.98 15.83 15.15 30.98

2 102 DAY01 BAILLIE Rory 2003 BRO 17.64 18.26 17.14 34.78 3.80

3 106 DAY12 BROWN Jamie 2003 BRO 18.19 17.07 35.26 4.28

4 101 21147 TANDY Joshua 2004 FLK 18.75 18.02 17.56 35.58 4.60

5 104 DAY02 McMillan Kyle 2003 BRO 19.74 19.83 39.57 8.59

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

105 20839 ROSS Callum 2003 TSN TSN

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

104 DAY02 McMillan Kyle 2003 BRO 19.74 19.83 Gate 12

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

105 20839 ROSS Callum 2003 TSN TSN Gate 11

106 DAY12 BROWN Jamie 2003 BRO 18.19 17.07 Gate 3

Technical Delegate
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Bromley & Chatham Club National 2012
Special Slalom - Females

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Peter Willis
REFEREE David Eaves
CHIEF OF RACE Keith Evans

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Bromley Ski Slope
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Marc Telling
- A - Jo Allen
- B - Charlotte Evans

- A - Club National - same course
- B - 3 Runs, Best R1/R2 + R3

GATES 13
STARTING TIME

WEATHER : Glorious Sunshine SNOW : Bristly TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 610

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

12/05/2012 12/05/2012 at 14:33  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) CategoryClub Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap Points Perf

1 4 13766 EVANS Emily 1994 (1) U21 K AMB * 11.72 * 11.41 23.13 0.00 - 9.07

2 2 17936 DAVIES Jenny 1996 (1) U18 ASR * 12.17 12.31 * 12.35 24.52 1.39 36.66 + 8.45

3 13 19986 USHER Annie 1997 (1) U16 ASR DRA 12.72 * 12.26 * 12.45 24.71 1.58 41.67 + 10.30

4 7 19175 PICKUP Rebecca 1996 (2) U18 ASR 13.04 * 12.27 * 12.51 24.78 1.65 43.51 + 35.43

5 8 17970 HATHWAY Ellen 1994 (2) U21 ASR * 12.44 * 12.35 24.79 1.66 43.78 + 43.30

6 12 19623 SYMONS Rachel 1993 (3) U21 FLK * 12.49 * 12.74 25.23 2.10 55.38 + 42.78

7 1 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 (1) SEN GLO DRA * 12.44 12.56 * 12.99 25.43 2.30 60.66 + 52.18

8 10 20139 COE Megan 1997 (2) U16 NOR 13.07 * 12.88 * 12.76 25.64 2.51 66.20 + 12.34

9 15 17888 DELLER Lucy 1996 (3) U18 MID 12.91 * 12.83 * 12.87 25.70 2.57 67.78 + 53.00

10 14 18934 VALE Nicola 1994 (4) U21 BRO 13.52 * 13.04 * 13.22 26.26 3.13 82.55 + 36.39

11 6 19644 PRETTY Antonia 1996 (4) U18 SOU SAS 13.26 * 13.01 * 13.35 26.36 3.23 85.18 + 47.51

12 9 41692 WARD Olivia 2000 (1) U14 CHL AMB * 14.05 14.27 * 13.48 27.53 4.40 116.04 + 28.54

13 16 20599 SHERING Nicole 2000 (2) U14 HEM BSA * 13.90 * 13.72 27.62 4.49 118.41 - 44.13

14 11 19645 WISEMAN Kelly 1993 (5) U21 PND CHL 13.99 * 13.83 * 14.27 28.10 4.97 131.07 + 68.21

15 18 19011 KEYS Georgia 2001 (1) U12 WYC EVO 14.59 * 14.28 * 13.98 28.26 5.13 135.29 - 85.60

16 5 19152 LEWINGTON Caitlin 1999 (3) U14 BRO BSA * 13.86 30.94 * 14.58 28.44 5.31 140.04 + 60.20

17 17 20643 TREW Eleanor 1999 (4) U14 BRO K * 14.68 14.75 * 14.26 28.94 5.81 153.23 - 50.64

18 26 20601 BURNS Madeleine 2001 (2) U12 HEM BSA 15.21 * 14.75 * 14.58 29.33 6.20 163.51 -

19 28 21086 WILSON Lizzie 1996 (5) U18 BRO 14.82 * 14.62 * 14.76 29.38 6.25 164.83 -

20 22 DAY03 MOORE Danica 2000 (5) U14 BRO 16.09 * 15.37 * 15.34 30.71 7.58 199.90 -

21 25 20360 BUCKLAND Amber 1997 (3) U16 HEM 16.14 * 15.75 * 15.16 30.91 7.78 205.18 -

22 20 19094 WHITTALL Martha 1997 (4) U16 BRS SAS * 16.40 * 16.59 32.99 9.86 260.03 - 38.78

23 24 DAY05 WILLOWS April 2002 (3) U12 BRO * 16.69 16.76 * 17.22 33.91 10.78 284.30 -

24 23 DAY04 TURNER Morgan 1999 (6) U14 BRO 17.25 * 17.05 * 17.26 34.31 11.18 294.85 -

25 27 21204 MIDSON Poppy 2001 (4) U12 FLK 18.24 * 17.25 * 17.34 34.59 11.46 302.23 -

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

19 19504 BROOKER Lolli 2001 U12 NOR ELI

29 DAY06 BOND Bella 1997 U16 SUR

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

4 13766 EVANS Emily 1994 U21 K AMB * 11.72 * 11.41

12 19623 SYMONS Rachel 1993 U21 FLK * 12.49 * 12.74
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Peter Willis
REFEREE David Eaves
CHIEF OF RACE Keith Evans

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Bromley Ski Slope
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Marc Telling
- A - Jo Allen
- B - Charlotte Evans

- A - Club National - same course
- B - 3 Runs, Best R1/R2 + R3

GATES 13
STARTING TIME

WEATHER : Glorious Sunshine SNOW : Bristly TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 610
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Bromley & Chatham Club National 2012

Special Slalom - Females

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

12/05/2012 12/05/2012 at 14:33  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) CategoryClub Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap Points Perf

16 20599 SHERING Nicole 2000 U14 HEM BSA * 13.90 * 13.72

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

20 19094 WHITTALL Martha 1997 U16 BRS SAS * 16.40 * 16.59 Gate 13

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

19 19504 BROOKER Lolli 2001 U12 NOR ELI

29 DAY06 BOND Bella 1997 U16 SUR

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

8 17970 HATHWAY Ellen 1994 U21 ASR * 12.44 * 12.35

21 20644 TREW Isobel 1999 U14 BRO K * 15.07

Did Not Finish - Run 3 (2)

3 41693 WARD Ella 1999 U14 CHL AMB * 14.06 14.08

21 20644 TREW Isobel 1999 U14 BRO K * 15.07

Technical Delegate
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Bromley & Chatham Club National 2012
Special Slalom - Females

Penalty calculation

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

12/05/2012 12/05/2012 at 14:49  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Category Year Club Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 4 13766 EVANS Emily U21 1994 K AMB 19.07 19.07 0.00

2 2 17936 DAVIES Jenny U18 1996 ASR 38.21 - -

3 13 19986 USHER Annie U16 1997 ASR DRA 41.37 - -

4 7 19175 PICKUP Rebecca U18 1996 ASR 18.08 18.08 43.51

5 8 17970 HATHWAY Ellen U21 1994 ASR 10.48 10.48 43.78

6 12 19623 SYMONS Rachel U21 1993 FLK 22.60 22.60 55.38

7 1 41007 GODDARD Emily SEN 1987 GLO DRA 18.48 18.48 60.66

8 10 20139 COE Megan U16 1997 NOR 63.86 - -

9 15 17888 DELLER Lucy U18 1996 MID 24.78 - -

10 14 18934 VALE Nicola U21 1994 BRO 56.16 - -

  

Best 5 at start

5 8 17970 HATHWAY Ellen U21 1994 ASR 10.48

4 7 19175 PICKUP Rebecca U18 1996 ASR 18.08

7 1 41007 GODDARD Emily SEN 1987 GLO DRA 18.48

1 4 13766 EVANS Emily U21 1994 K AMB 19.07

6 12 19623 SYMONS Rachel U21 1993 FLK 22.60

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 88.71

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 88.71

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 203.33

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = -25.91 / 10 -2.59

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (-2.59) 10.00

  

Technical Delegate
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Bromley & Chatham Club National 2012
Special Slalom - Males

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Peter Willis
REFEREE David Eaves
CHIEF OF RACE Keith Evans

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Bromley Ski Slope
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Marc Telling
- A - Jo Allen
- B - Charlotte Evans

- A - Club National - same course
- B - 3 Runs, Best R1/R2 + R3

GATES 13
STARTING TIME

WEATHER : Glorious Sunshine SNOW : Bristly TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 610

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

12/05/2012 12/05/2012 at 14:37  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) CategoryClub Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap Points Perf

1 15 9810 WALTERS Peter 1980 (1) MAS BRO 10.61 * 10.45 * 10.58 21.03 0.00 - 11.00

2 8 19170 CORR Christopher 1995 (1) U18 PND * 10.77 11.18 * 11.12 21.89 0.86 24.95 + 6.80

3 7 9694 CLARK Benjamin 1985 (1) SEN BRO K 11.40 * 11.40 * 11.47 22.87 1.84 53.37 + 35.45

4 6 18610 DEAKIN William 1991 (2) SEN FLK DHO * 11.38 * 11.56 22.94 1.91 55.40 + 36.07

5 13 18558 WILLOWS Laurence 1996 (2) U18 BRO BSA * 11.56 * 11.55 23.11 2.08 60.33 - 8.77

6 18 14899 MERCER Patrick 1995 (3) U18 NOR BSA * 11.84 * 11.75 23.59 2.56 74.26 - 11.21

7 5 14927 DAVIES Peter 1993 (1) U21 ASR * 11.68 * 12.02 23.70 2.67 77.45 + 16.02

8 14 19085 READER William 1994 (2) U21 ASR * 11.69 * 12.04 23.73 2.70 78.32 + 22.95

9 9 19086 READER Christopher 1996 (4) U18 ASR * 12.06 12.07 * 11.75 23.81 2.78 80.64 + 31.95

10 11 17983 WELLER Mark 1992 (3) U21 ASR 12.33 * 11.79 * 12.09 23.88 2.85 82.67 + 17.81

11 2 17948 THOMPSON William 1994 (4) U21 BRO BSA * 12.08 * 11.93 24.01 2.98 86.44 + 17.70

12 17 19146 HUPPACH Declan 1999 (1) U14 PND 12.37 * 12.27 * 12.01 24.28 3.25 94.27 + 12.54

13 12 20209 NELSON Oliver 1989 (3) SEN BRO * 12.31 * 12.03 24.34 3.31 96.01 + 50.54

14 16 17840 PHELPS Nicholas 1997 (1) U16 MID DRA * 12.33 12.44 * 12.08 24.41 3.38 98.04 + 19.00

15 52 19698 PORTER Ashley 1997 (2) U16 ASR * 12.76 * 12.13 24.89 3.86 111.96 -

16 26 20738 DENT Michael 1966 (2) MAS RAV RAV 12.79 * 12.64 * 12.30 24.94 3.91 113.41 - 36.18

17 4 19711 PENNING-LAMBERT Joshua 1998 (3) U16 HEM EVO * 12.61 * 12.48 25.09 4.06 117.77 + 42.11

18 51 21200 MOLLOY Paul 1971 (3) MAS NOR 13.59 * 12.76 * 12.66 25.42 4.39 127.34 -

19 42 20262 CASE Toby 2002 (1) U12 ASR EVO 13.06 * 12.97 * 12.58 25.55 4.52 131.11 -

20 22 10596 BUNTON Paul 1963 (4) MAS CHT BRO 12.87 * 12.77 * 12.83 25.60 4.57 132.56 + 9.62

21 43 19733 DAVEY Joseph 2000 (2) U14 SPR SPR * 13.39 14.03 * 13.04 26.43 5.40 156.63 -

22 21 19051 WEEKS Oliver 2001 (2) U12 MID ELI 13.70 * 13.34 * 13.20 26.54 5.51 159.82 + 37.62

23 23 20498 ALLAN George 1997 (4) U16 SOU SAS * 13.61 13.72 * 13.06 26.67 5.64 163.59 + 36.79

24 25 9379 PROUDLOVE Andrew 1958 (5) MAS BRO WYC 13.89 * 13.40 * 13.33 26.73 5.70 165.34 + 19.97

25 40 20930 ABRISHAMI Diaco 2002 (3) U12 BRO BRO 13.94 * 13.41 * 13.44 26.85 5.82 168.82 -

26 28 20679 SCOTT Max 1997 (5) U16 NOR NOR * 13.57 13.66 * 13.56 27.13 6.10 176.94 + 2.85

27 35 20645 TREW Richard 2000 (3) U14 BRO K * 13.60 * 13.71 27.31 6.28 182.16 - 100.45

28 27 19910 RIGBY Jordan 2000 (4) U14 MID DRA * 13.48 13.91 * 13.89 27.37 6.34 183.90 + 26.80

29 48 20481 HUDSON Thomas 2001 (4) U12 NOR ELI * 13.80 * 13.59 27.39 6.36 184.48 -

30 30 19855 BINGHAM Nicholas 2002 (5) U12 BWP DHO 13.99 * 13.84 * 13.82 27.66 6.63 192.31 + 13.18

31 53 20988 ROBERTSON Ewan 2001 (6) U12 BSA BSA 14.12 * 13.99 * 13.94 27.93 6.90 200.14 -

32 29 19048 EAVES Jonathan 1998 (6) U16 PND * 14.17 14.21 * 14.04 28.21 7.18 208.26 + 33.02

33 44 21169 FOWLES James 1999 (5) U14 FLK 14.48 * 14.15 * 14.20 28.35 7.32 212.33 -

34 56 DAY10 RHODES Austin 1998 (7) U16 CHT * 14.30 * 14.41 28.71 7.68 222.77 -
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Peter Willis
REFEREE David Eaves
CHIEF OF RACE Keith Evans

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Bromley Ski Slope
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Marc Telling
- A - Jo Allen
- B - Charlotte Evans

- A - Club National - same course
- B - 3 Runs, Best R1/R2 + R3

GATES 13
STARTING TIME

WEATHER : Glorious Sunshine SNOW : Bristly TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 610
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Bromley & Chatham Club National 2012

Special Slalom - Males

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

12/05/2012 12/05/2012 at 14:37  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) CategoryClub Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap Points Perf

35 47 19829 HEMMING Ethan 2001 (7) U12 MID 14.67 * 14.08 * 14.77 28.85 7.82 226.83 -

36 34 19990 ASHMAN Alexander 2000 (6) U14 FLK DHO * 14.65 14.93 * 14.69 29.34 8.31 241.04 - 16.36

37 46 21076 GEORGEL Robert 1996 (5) U18 BRO 15.93 * 14.87 * 15.02 29.89 8.86 256.99 -

38 31 19458 HUPPACH Josef 2002 (8) U12 PND 23.40 * 15.02 * 15.40 30.42 9.39 272.37 + 69.45

39 55 21103 WILLIAMS-GRAVENER David 2001 (9) U12 FLK 15.74 * 15.30 * 15.38 30.68 9.65 279.91 -

40 54 21056 SULEYMAN Ata 2002 (10) U12 BOW * 16.36 * 15.89 32.25 11.22 325.45 -

41 45 21168 FOWLES Luke 2002 (11) U12 FLK 16.52 * 16.16 * 16.58 32.74 11.71 339.66 -

42 50 20583 MCDONALD-PROCTOR William 2002 (12) U12 CHT 17.63 * 17.35 * 17.88 35.23 14.20 411.89 -

43 33 20640 FENELEY Jack 2002 (13) U12 PND 14.87 * 14.46 * 23.20 37.66 16.63 482.37 + 243.70

44 41 21189 BIGGS Saul 1998 (8) U16 FLK * 13.71 * 31.89 45.60 24.57 712.68 -

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (14)

3 18629 MOLLOY Daniel 1993 U21 NOR

5 14927 DAVIES Peter 1993 U21 ASR * 11.68 * 12.02

6 18610 DEAKIN William 1991 SEN FLK DHO * 11.38 * 11.56

13 18558 WILLOWS Laurence 1996 U18 BRO BSA * 11.56 * 11.55

20 20239 CHAMPION Ben 1993 U21 BRO * 12.57

32 19084 BROWN Thomas 1998 U16 FLK * 29.94

36 20159 WHITTALL Trevor 1958 MAS BRS SAS

38 DAY08 OLIVER Jamie 1962 MAS BOW

39 DAY09 OLIVER Mark 2001 U12 BOW * 13.96

41 21189 BIGGS Saul 1998 U16 FLK * 13.71 * 31.89

48 20481 HUDSON Thomas 2001 U12 NOR ELI * 13.80 * 13.59

52 19698 PORTER Ashley 1997 U16 ASR * 12.76 * 12.13

56 DAY10 RHODES Austin 1998 U16 CHT * 14.30 * 14.41

57 DAY11 RHODES Morgan 1998 U16 CHT

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

1 4777 HATCHER David 1985 SEN WCS Gate 12

4 19711 PENNING-LAMBERT Joshua 1998 U16 HEM EVO * 12.61 * 12.48 Gate 9

10 19624 SYMONS Daniel 1995 U18 FLK Gate 8

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (11)

1 4777 HATCHER David 1985 SEN WCS

2 17948 THOMPSON William 1994 U21 BRO BSA * 12.08 * 11.93

3 18629 MOLLOY Daniel 1993 U21 NOR

10 19624 SYMONS Daniel 1995 U18 FLK

12 20209 NELSON Oliver 1989 SEN BRO * 12.31 * 12.03

14 19085 READER William 1994 U21 ASR * 11.69 * 12.04

18 14899 MERCER Patrick 1995 U18 NOR BSA * 11.84 * 11.75

35 20645 TREW Richard 2000 U14 BRO K * 13.60 * 13.71

36 20159 WHITTALL Trevor 1958 MAS BRS SAS

54 21056 SULEYMAN Ata 2002 U12 BOW * 16.36 * 15.89

57 DAY11 RHODES Morgan 1998 U16 CHT

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

38 DAY08 OLIVER Jamie 1962 MAS BOW Gate 13
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Peter Willis
REFEREE David Eaves
CHIEF OF RACE Keith Evans

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Bromley Ski Slope
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Marc Telling
- A - Jo Allen
- B - Charlotte Evans

- A - Club National - same course
- B - 3 Runs, Best R1/R2 + R3

GATES 13
STARTING TIME

WEATHER : Glorious Sunshine SNOW : Bristly TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 610
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Bromley & Chatham Club National 2012

Special Slalom - Males

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

12/05/2012 12/05/2012 at 14:37  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) CategoryClub Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap Points Perf

Did Not Start - Run 3 (1)

39 DAY09 OLIVER Mark 2001 U12 BOW * 13.96

Did Not Finish - Run 3 (3)

24 17975 HICKEY Niall 1996 U18 BRO 12.71 * 12.29

32 19084 BROWN Thomas 1998 U16 FLK * 29.94

37 DAY07 MURCH Tim 1996 U18 BRO 13.89 * 13.79

Disqualified - Run 3 (3)

19 18659 NAYLER Graham 1959 MAS ASR ALD 13.83 * 12.90 Gate 12

20 20239 CHAMPION Ben 1993 U21 BRO * 12.57 Gate 13

49 21178 LANGLEY Daniel 2000 U14 GLO GLO 17.41 * 17.11 Gate 13

Technical Delegate
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Bromley & Chatham Club National 2012
Special Slalom - Males

Penalty calculation

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

12/05/2012 12/05/2012 at 14:47  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Category Year Club Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 15 9810 WALTERS Peter MAS 1980 BRO 21.00 21.00 0.00

2 8 19170 CORR Christopher U18 1995 PND 28.15 28.15 24.95

3 7 9694 CLARK Benjamin SEN 1985 BRO K 27.92 27.92 53.37

4 6 18610 DEAKIN William SEN 1991 FLK DHO 29.33 29.33 55.40

5 13 18558 WILLOWS Laurence U18 1996 BRO BSA 79.10 - -

6 18 14899 MERCER Patrick U18 1995 NOR BSA 95.47 - -

7 5 14927 DAVIES Peter U21 1993 ASR 71.43 - -

8 14 19085 READER William U21 1994 ASR 65.37 - -

9 9 19086 READER Christopher U18 1996 ASR 58.69 58.69 80.64

10 11 17983 WELLER Mark U21 1992 ASR 74.86 - -

  

Best 5 at start

DNF 1 4777 HATCHER David SEN 1985 WCS 3.44

1 15 9810 WALTERS Peter MAS 1980 BRO 21.00

3 7 9694 CLARK Benjamin SEN 1985 BRO K 27.92

2 8 19170 CORR Christopher U18 1995 PND 28.15

4 6 18610 DEAKIN William SEN 1991 FLK DHO 29.33

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 109.84

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 165.09

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 214.36

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 60.57 / 10 6.06

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (6.06) 10.00

  

Technical Delegate


